A Convenient Fee Plan For Medical

Services Not Covered By OHIP
.) = D 0 CTO RS Telehealth Qntario
é TORONTO

a day, 7 days a week at 1-800-797-0000
LOOKING AFTER YOUR FAMILY SINCE 1971 ONE ANNUAL FEE PLAN

Covers ALL these Medical Services
Not Covered by OHIP

More than 80% of Our

Prescription renewal by

° ° ° $35
Patients Require Services Eelleplons e
Not Covered by OHIP Sl e
doctor’s notes for illness,
. . . hysioth 35
As licensed Medical Professionals bound by the laws S e 3
) . . health status, back-to-work,
of 'Fhe !Drow.nce onntano, we must foII'ow strict . orthotics, ete.
guidelines in providing and documenting all medical
services whether these services are covered by OHIP Medical record copies
(Ontario Health Insurance Plan) or not. [1-20 pages] $35
Additional pages $0.25
For services that are not reimbursed by OHIP, we will IFRFRURiZEen PecerdE $25
bill the patient directly. Some of these services (which
are not limited to the ones outlined here) are at the Transfer of Charts fsse“ver
discretion of your attending physician. Y
Ear Syringing $30
Pay-AS-YOU-GO for These UIC, Maternity, Disabled $35
H Forms
Services or Take Advantage
° Letters of any kind (OMAset  $100
of Our Convenient Fee Plan o o
By choosing to make one annual payment, you are TB skin test One Step $40
automatically covered for many common medical
Two Step $60

services not covered by OHIP. Our plan is designed to
save you time in unnecessary office visits and make , o , ,

. o . X All medical advice given by our medical assistants
budgeting for your family's health care easier and in via telephone MUST be screened and approved by
most cases, more economical. a physician.

*HST will be added where applicable
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Questions?

To enroll in our Annual Fee Plan, please
complete the Registration Form and submit it
with your annual fee to our office.

Please speak with our Fee Coordinator at
416-787-3152. They will be happy to help you!
Should the cost of the fee be a hardship,
please feel free to speak to your Physician.

Name:

Health Card Number:

Address:

Minor, Intermediate, general

City: Postal Code:

Home Phone: Employment physical & Form

Cell Number: Insurance Medical Form

Email: Legal Reports (per hour)

Family Physician: Letters at Patient’'s Request
[Per Hour]
Check one of the following plans (HST included):

Excising benign lesions

[J Individual $158.20 (Ist lesion)

m HEALTH CARD # PHYSICIAN

[J Couple $226.00 [ Family $282.50

Out of Country Insurance
Application

Airline/Trip Cancellation
School Camp/Daycare Forms
Fitness Forms

For couples or families, please list the name, health card number and
physician’s name for each individual to be included in the plan.

FEES FOR NON-OHIP SERVICES

or out-of country patients:

OMA set
fees

$200
$250

$300

$300

$50
$150 Max

$100 Min

$50
$35

$50

UNINSURED SERVICES

Note: Children are single persons under 21 and residing at the same address.
. Disability Tax Credit
Payment method: [J Visa [ MasterCard [ Cheque [JAmex u

Credit Card Number: Drivers Medical Form (MTO)

Drivers Medical Form with
Annual
Fee Paid

Expiry Date: CVV#

- Personal cheques should be made payable to your Physician.
- For your convenience, forms and credit card information may be

phoned in at 416-787-3152 Missed Appt. 15 mins booked

Missed Appt. 30 mins booked
Signature:

Insurance/Disability Forms

YOU CAN NOW PAY YOUR FEES ONLINE:

Legal Reports

Other Services

Not Covered by the Annual Fee Plan

$85

$150

$75

$50

$75

fee on
request

fee on
request

fee on
request

*HST will be added where applicable
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