# A Convenient Fee Plan For Medical Services Not Covered By OHIP



LOOKING AFTER YOUR FAMILY SINCE 1971

# More than 80% of Our Patients Require Services Not Covered by OHIP

As licensed Medical Professionals bound by the laws of the Province of Ontario, we must follow strict guidelines in providing and documenting all medical services whether these services are covered by OHIP (Ontario Health Insurance Plan) or not.

For services that are not reimbursed by OHIP, we will bill the patient directly. Some of these services (which are not limited to the ones outlined here) are at the discretion of your attending physician.

# Pay-As-You-Go for These Services or Take Advantage of Our Convenient Fee Plan

By choosing to make one annual payment, you are automatically covered for many common medical services not covered by OHIP. Our plan is designed to save you time in unnecessary office visits and make budgeting for your family's health care easier and in most cases, more economical.

## **Telehealth Ontario**

If your doctor is unavailable, you can contact Telehealth Ontario 24 hours a day, 7 days a week at 1-800-797-0000

#### **ONE ANNUAL FEE PLAN** Covers ALL these Medical Services

Not Covered by OHIP

Prescription renewal by telephone/fax	\$35
Simple handwritten doctor's notes for illness, physiotherapy, massage, health status, back-to-work, orthotics, etc.	\$35
Medical record copies [1-20 pages] Additional pages	\$35 \$0.25
Immunization Records	\$25
Transfer of Charts	\$50 + Delivery
Ear Syringing	\$30
UIC, Maternity, Disabled Forms	\$35
Letters of any kind (OMA set fee)	\$100 Minimum
TB skin test One Step	\$40
Two Step	\$60

All medical advice given by our medical assistants via telephone MUST be screened and approved by a physician.

\*HST will be added where applicable

### To enroll in our Annual Fee Plan, please complete the Registration Form and submit it with your annual fee to our office.

Name:				
Health Card Number: _				
Address:				
City:	Postal Code:			
Home Phone:				
Cell Number:				
Email:				
Family Physician:				
Check one of the following plans (HST included):				
🗌 Individual \$158.20	□ Couple \$226.00	□ Family \$282.50		

NAME	HEALTH CARD #	PHYSICIAN

For couples or families, please list the name, health card number and physician's name for each individual to be included in the plan.

Note: Children are single persons under 21 and residing at the same address.

Payment method:  $\Box$  Visa  $\Box$  MasterCard  $\Box$  Cheque  $\Box$  Amex

Credit Card Number: \_\_\_\_\_

Expiry Date: \_\_\_\_\_ CVV# \_\_\_\_

Personal cheques should be made payable to your Physician.
For your convenience, forms and credit card information may be phoned in at 416-787-3152

Signature: \_\_\_\_\_

### YOU CAN NOW PAY YOUR FEES ONLINE: doctorsofficetoronto.com

#### **Questions?**

Please speak with our Fee Coordinator at 416-787-3152. They will be happy to help you! Should the cost of the fee be a hardship, please feel free to speak to your Physician.

#### FEES FOR NON-OHIP SERVICES or out-of country patients:

Minor, Intermediate, general	OMA set fees
Employment physical & Form	\$200
Insurance Medical Form	\$250
Legal Reports (per hour)	\$300
Letters at Patient's Request [Per Hour]	\$300
Excising benign lesions (1st lesion)	\$50 \$150 Max
Out of Country Insurance Application	\$100 Min
Airline/Trip Cancellation	\$50
School Camp/Daycare Forms	\$35
Fitness Forms	\$50

#### UNINSURED SERVICES Not Covered by the Annual Fee Plan

Disability Tax Credit	\$85
Drivers Medical Form (MTO)	\$150
Drivers Medical Form with Annual Fee Paid	\$75
Missed Appt. 15 mins booked Missed Appt. 30 mins booked	\$50 \$75
Insurance/Disability Forms	fee on request
Legal Reports	fee on request
Other Services	fee on request

\*HST will be added where applicable